
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$14.36 1 $14.36 196.00 7377.0 $14.36 196.0 7181.0

$14.10 1 $14.10 500.00 7377.0 $14.10 696.0 6681.0

1 $14.00 1000.00 1 $14.00 150.00 7377.0 $14.00 846.0 6531.0

$13.51 1 $13.51 316.00 6377.0 $13.51 1162.0 5215.0

$13.05 1 $13.05 725.00 6377.0 $13.05 1887.0 4490.0

1 $13.00 300.00 $13.00 6377.0 $13.00 1887.0 4490.0

$12.80 1 $12.80 1800.00 6077.0 $12.80 3687.0 2390.0

1 $12.50 400.00 1 $12.50 430.00 6077.0 $12.50 4117.0 1960.0

$12.15 1 $12.15 338.00 5677.0 $12.15 4455.0 1222.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 100.00 5677.0 $12.05 4555.0 1122.0

$12.01 2 $12.01 560.00 5677.0 $12.01 5115.0 562.0

1 $12.00 500.00 2 $12.00 400.00 5677.0 $12.00 5515.0 162.0

$11.51 1 $11.51 420.00 5177.0 $11.51 5935.0 -758.0

2 $11.00 795.00 $11.00 5177.0 $11.00 5935.0 -758.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 800.00 4382.0 $10.01 6735.0 -2353.0

5 $10.00 1556.00 $10.00 4382.0 $10.00 6735.0 -2353.0

2 $9.50 429.00 $9.50 2826.0 $9.50 6735.0 -3909.0

1 $9.00 500.00 1 $9.00 700.00 2397.0 $9.00 7435.0 -5038.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 3364.00 1897.0 $8.05 10799.0 -8902.0

2 $8.00 800.00 1 $8.00 252.00 1897.0 $8.00 11051.0 -9154.0

$7.80 1 $7.80 1500.00 1097.0 $7.80 12551.0 -11454.0

1 $7.50 171.00 $7.50 1097.0 $7.50 12551.0 -11454.0

1 $7.00 350.0 $7.00 926.0 $7.00 12551.0 -11625.0

$4.50 1 $4.50 2550.0 576.0 $4.50 15101.0 -14525.0

1 $2.00 280.0 $2.00 576.0 $2.00 15101.0 -14525.0

1 $1.00 296.0 1 $1.00 433.0 296.0 $1.00 15534.0 -15238.0

20 7377.0 21  15534.0
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